
VANGUARD 15 FLEET

SKIPPER SAIL # Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10Race 11Race 12POINTS** PLACE

Chris 1506 1 2 1 1 6 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 8 1

Andy 5 4 1 12 2 4 4 1 5 8 3 2 4 22 2

Mike 607 6 6 2 5 5 1 3 2 4 2 3 5 22 3

Steve 8 8 x 4 3 7 5 8 3 3 5 5 2 25 4

Dave 7 5 4 7 4 2 7 7 4 2 4 4 6 29 5

Lem 1 3 3 6 11 1 6 4 8 5 9 7 dns 35 6

Greg 71 9 8 5 7 8 dnf 6 6 6 7 6 3 46 7

Vido 1497 2 5 3 9 3 3 dns dns dns dns dns dns 51 8

James 1795 11 9 8 10 10 dns 5 7 9 8 8 7 61 9

Robert 1332 7 7 10 6 11 8 dns dns 7 6 dns dns 62 10

Tom 263 12 11 9 12 12 10 9 9 10 dns dns dns 82 11

Nick 779 10 10 11 8 9 9 dns dns dns dns dns dns 83 12

Kate x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Matthew 403 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

POINTS** Total points = total of the best 8 scores

Y FLYER FLEET

R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Rank

D. Daugherty 1 2 2 1 6 1

T. Passafiume 2 1 4 3 10 2

Haile 3 6 1 4 14 3

Black 5 4 3 2 14 4

A. Passafiume 4 3 6 DNF 19 5

E. Daugherty 6 5 5 5 21 6

J-22 FLEET

R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Rank

Clare 2 1 2 2 7 1

Cassidy 4 2 1 1 8 2

Flack 1 3 3 4 11 3

Colby 3 4 4 3 14 4

Girrantana 5 5 5 5 20 5

LIGHTNING FLEET

R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Rank

Hofmeister 1 1 1 2 5 1

Killebrew 2 3 3 1 9 2

Streif 3 2 2 3 10 3

Richards 4 DNS DNS 4 18 4

OPEN FLEET

R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Rank

Bebense 1 2 1 1 5 1

Siebert 2 1 2 2 7 2


